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June 7,2018

Mr. Johnny Kalamatianos
2001 York Road
Oak Brook, [llinois 60523

Re: June 4, 2018 Commercial FOIA Request
Dear Mr. Kalamatianos:

[ am pleased to help you with your June 4, 2018 Commercial Freedom of Information Act (“FOIA"). The Village of
Bensenville received your request on June 4, 2018. You requested copies of the items indicated below:

“New business license request for May 2018."
After a search of Village files, the following documents are enclosed to fulfill your request:
1) Village of Bensenville Accident List of Business Licenses Issued in May 2018. (1 pg.)

These are all of the documents that can be discovered responsive to your request.

Do not hesitate to contact me if you have any questions or concerns in connection with this response.

age of Bensenville




BUS START DATE
05/07/2018
05/08/2018
05/08/2018
05/10/2018
05/10/2018
05/14/2018
05/14/2018
05/17/2018
05/17/2018
05/17/2018
05/18/2018
05/22/2018
05/24/2018
05/24/2018
05/24/2018
05/24/2018
05/29/2018
05/29/2018
05/29/2018
05/29/2018

LOCNO LOCPREDIR

233 WEST
215 SOUTH
340 SOUTH
202 SOUTH
18 SOUTH
13 WEST
1040 EAST
1040 EAST
1072 NORTH
1020 WEST
714 WEST
349 SOUTH
1000 NORTH
792 WEST
334 50UTH
1043 SOUTH
621 NORTH
742 WEST
108 WEST
263 SOUTH

LOC STREET
IRVING PARK
PARK
COUNTY LINE
BARRON
ADDISON
MAIN
WAVELAND
WAVELAND
TOWER
BRYN MAWR
FOSTER
CENTER
TOWER
FAIRWAY
EVERGREEN
YORK

ILRT 83
FOSTER
DEVON
CENTER

LOC STREET TYPE
ROAD
STREET
ROAD
STREET
STREET
STREET
AVENUE
AVENUE
LANE
AVENUE
AVENUE
STREET
LANE
DRIVE
STREET
ROAD
ROAD
AVENUE
AVENUE
STREET

LOC APT DBA
MARTHA'S FOOD AND TOBACCO INC
BTP SOLUTIONS LLC
WORLD DRYER CORP
DE LA CRUZ, LIZET
GOLDEN NEST RESTAURANTS, INC.
2 NEW HEALTHY LIFE
LESLY MASONRY, INC.
ILLINQIS CLEANING SYSTEM SERVICES
PROSTAT CORPORATION
MIDCITY WELDING
SWISS MACHING EXPERTISE LLC
KOZY, ANETTE :
125 SCHYLLING INC.

PJS EXCAVATING, SEWER, AND WATER, INC.

LEYVA RECYCLING INC.

L7 VIADATA 1 COMMUNICATIONS, INC.
202 KVS TRANS INC
PF LINES LLC

BARTOLO CREATIVE INCORPORATED
PATHLIGHT PROPERTY MANAGEMENT

CONTACT

JULIO ALVARENGA
TJ HOANG PHAM
CRAIG WEHR

RAYMOND 5AMLOW, 5R.
MNALLELY BAEZA

LESZEK RYBAK

LESZEK RYBAK

STEPHEN A. HALPERIN

MICHAEL ZAJAC

BILL VANDEVENTER
PATRICK SWEENEY

JORGE L. LEYVA BIVIANO
EDDIE VILLARINY

SERHIY KONYK

CHI CHIU FAN

EDWARD BARTHOLOMEW

BUS PHONE

630-422-5250
630-594-4136
708B-449-6950
6309155130
630-238-1099
708-663-8509
847-630-3350
847-630-3350
630-238-8883
847-409-0631
773-941-7216
630 666 9357
978-948-3601
773-774-1362
630-290-7650
773-593-1346
773-655-3361
847-630-1328
630-815-5473
469 729 5709

EMAIL

TL.PHAM@SWYFTI.COM
CRAIG.WEHR@ZURN.COM

BELLAVISTABANQUETS@ATT.NET

ICSSLLCLAUNDRY @ATT.NET
ICSSLLCLAUNDRY@ATT.NET
SHALPERIN@PROSTATCORP.COM

MZAJAC@SMESWISS.COM

BILLV@SCHYLLING.COM
PJSINCI@GMAIL.COM
JORGELEYVABIO@GMAIL.COM
EVILLARINY@VIADATAL.NET
KVSTRANSINC@GMAIL.COM



